
Regional & modal environmental managers      
 

Eastern, Tammie Williams, 509-324-6134, Tammie.Williams@wsdot.wa.gov 

North Central, Cindy Volyn, 509-667-3055, Cindy.Volyn@wsdot.wa.gov 

Northwest, Cameron Kukes, 206-440-4548, Cameron.Kukes@wsdot.wa.gov 

Olympic, Jeff Sawyer, 360-570-6701, Jeff.Sawyer@wsdot.wa.gov 

South Central, Bill Sauriol, 509-577-1752, Bill.Sauriol@wsdot.wa.gov 

Southwest, Angie Haffie, 360-905-2176, Angie.Haffie@wsdot.wa.gov 

Ferries Operation/Vessels, Robert Price, 206-515-3797, Robert.Price@wsdot.wa.gov 

Ferries Terminal Engineering, Kevin Bartoy, 206-515-3856, Kevin.Bartoy@wsdot.wa.gov 

Rail, Cheryl McNamara, 360-705-7490, Cheryl.McNamara@wsdot.wa.gov 


